Namn

Lovisa Lager
Matilda Nilsson
Linnea Bengtsson
Hugo Oskarsson
Emil Jagstedt

Moa Kristiansson
Ludvig Hedstrom
Emil Jacobsson
Emma Willborg
Malte Kristiansson
Albin Jagstedt

Erik Rexfelt

Isak Bengtsson
Alexander Persson
Emmy Wallin
Alexander Persson
Linus Rosendahl
Fanny Hansson
Agnes Newman
Sophia Bengtsson
Ella Nilsson

Ellen Nilsson

Moa Bengtsson
Emma Persson
Casper Gunnarsson
Oliver Carliden
Love Gaudenz
Gustaf Gused
Gabriel Ekstrém

Elias Norén Andersson

Jenny Severinsson
Emma Persson
Julia Lonn

Mira Wallin

Sara Lonn

Vilma Ring

Klubb
Halmstad
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Halmstad
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Laholm
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Lindena
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Laholm
Halmstad
Laholm
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Lindena
Halmstad
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Lindena
Hylte
Halmstad
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Halmstad

Klass
D16
D16
D16
H16
H16

D16K

H16K

H16K
D14
H14
H14
H14
H16
H14
D14

H14K

H14K
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12

H12K

D12K
D10
D12
D10
D10
D10

E1 Klass

D16
D16
D16
H16
H16
D16K
H16K
H16K
D14
H14
H14
H14

D14K

H14K

H14K
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12

H12
H12
H12
H12
H12

D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
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'odng EE2 Klas:

12
10
9

12

12
12
10

12
10

(o]

H14
H14
D14

E2
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>0ang E.E3 Klass

10
12
10
12

12

10
10

12

10

10

12

12
10

D14K

E3

EG

>0dng E:E4 Klass

12
12

10

12

10

12

10

10

E4

>0ang E<E5 Klass

12

12

10

12

12

10

H16

H14

H12K
Ul

D12

ES

EG

EG

w k= wWwN

12

12

12

10
10

10

12

10

12

12
10

>0dng E'otal podn

12
32
21
22
36

1

1

1
36
48
28
38
11
20
12

1

1
24
10
52
27

7
11

1
23
46
21
46
26

1

12
34
29
20
17



Karla Bengtsson
Frej Gaudenz
Johan Gused
Elliot Jagstedt
Ivar Lejon

Emelie Andersen
Elin Boregard
Nova Carliden
Loke Jageteg
Kasper Karlsson
Olle Nilsson

Stina Gustafsson
Stina Persson
Oskar Wallin
Pelle Jacobsson
Sonja Fagerholm
Lisa Fagerholm
Robin Lonn
Agnes Boregard
Benjamin Johansson
Vera Nilsson
Amanda Svensson
Patrick Johansson
Annie Magnusson
Isac Yngvesson
Loke Jageteg
Ellen Bengtsson
Isak Bengtsson
Melker Olausson
Alma Svensson
Oskar Grip
Melvin Hasselgvist
Hugo Hasselqvist
Max Elverskog
Lovis Jacobsson
Albin Stamfjord
Joel Ostman

Laholm
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Laholm
Halmstad
Glantan
Halmstad
Halmstad
Oskarstrom
Laholm
Halmstad
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Laholm
Halmstad
Halmstad
Halmstad
Glantan
Hylte
Laholm
Falkenberg
Hylte
Laholm
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Laholm
Falkenberg
Falkenberg

D10
H10
H10
H10
H10
Insk
Insk
Insk
Insk
Insk
Insk
Insk
Insk
Ul
Insk
Insk
Insk
Insk
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
Ul
u2
H10
u2
U2
H12K

D10
H10
H10
H10
H10
Insk
Insk
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Insk
Insk
Insk

Insk
Insk
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u2
u2
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Elisa Svensson Falkenberg u2 U2

Elsa Ostman Falkenberg u2 u2
Alexander Andersson Falkenberg u2 U2 Ej G
Olivia Lindgren Falkenberg u2
Alfred Stengren Falkenberg u2
August Magnusson Laholm u2
Felix Magnusson Falkenberg u2
Ella Hertz-Jensen Falkenberg u2
Benjamin Johansson Hylte u2
Tilde Hertz-Jensen Falkenberg u2
Elsa Ranebo Falkenberg u2
Hugo Hasselqvist Falkenberg u2
Rasmus Grip Falkenberg u2
Nemi Harder Falkenberg u2
Isak Svensson Falkenberg u2
Edvin Nilsson Oskarstrom U2
Antal

Halmstad

Falkenberg

Lindena

Laholm

Hylte

Oskarstrom

Glantan

Koll Antal

57
22
19

10

57

U2
u2
U2
U2
U2
U2
U2
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10
25
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